Ransburg expands the Vector line of manual electrostatic spray guns with the
introduction of the Vector AA90 air-assisted airless gun.
Vector AA90 is a rugged, yet
lightweight spray gun designed with the
painter in mind.
The Gun combines superior air-assisted
airless atomisation technology with
powerful electrostatic features, all in one

adjustment is included.
All Vector guns are supplied with 79609-1015 tip as standard
Ordering example:
79580-A B C D E
Gun Type
0 = Cascade
1 = Classic
Cable Length
0 = no cable
1 = 10m (33ft)
2 = 15m (49ft)
3 = 20m (60ft)
4 = 25m (83ft)
5= 30m (99ft)
Trigger Style
2 = Two-Finger Trigger
4 = Four-Finger Trigger
Control Unit
0 = No Control Unit
1 = With Control Unit 110/120 VAC
2 = With Control Unit 220/240 VAC
Fluid Hose
0 = No Fluid Hose
1 = 11m (33ft)
2 = 15m (49ft)
3 = 23m (75ft)
4 = 30m (99ft)
Fluid Tip
0 = 85 kV Barrel Assembly,Cascade AA90,
0811 Carbide Tip without preorifice
1 = 85 kV Barrel Assembly,Cascade AA90,
0813 Carbide Tip without preorifice
2 = 85 kV Barrel Assembly,Cascade AA90,
1011 Carbide Tip without preorifice
3 = 85 kV Barrel Assembly,Cascade AA90,
1015 Carbide Tip without preorifice
Ransburg HV-Generator for
Vector Classic Guns